

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 66 OF 2007 (FOR PREL. HEARING)

DEVENDRA KUMAR TYAGI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report )

WITH W.P(C) NO. 67 of 2007 (For prel. Hearing)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report )

Date: 19/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anil Karnwal, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Pillania, Adv.

For Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

Post along with C.A.No.3633-3634/1999.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER