

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2&3 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 66 OF 2007

DEVENDRA KUMAR TYAGI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and directions and office report )

Date: 10/03/2008 These applns.were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) M/s Anil Karnwal, S.S.Pillania,  
Anil Sharma & Dr. Sushil Balwada,Advs.

For Respondent  
No.5-CPBC M/s S.Borthakur,B.Boroah &  
Sunil Kumar Jain ,Advs.

For Respondent M/s Kavin Gulati & Manoj K.Mishra, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master