

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A.No.4 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 67 OF 2007

JAI PRAKASH TYAGI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification/clarification and office report)

Date: 18/11/2011 This I.A.was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Avinash Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, A.O.R. (Not Present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this application be listed before the Bench  
consisting of G.S.Singhvi and H.L.Dattu, JJ. in Chambers in the  
first week of December, 2011.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master