

d  
ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 5

IN

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 67 OF 2007

JAI PRAKASH TYAGI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appeal by way of I.A. against Registrar's Order dated 26.07.2012 and office report)

Date: 05/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Avinash Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Ruchika Gohil, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Gohil, Adv.

Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time, as requested by learned counsel for the petitioner,  
is granted to cure the defects in the Application for Directions.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.

| |(Indu Bala Kapur)  
| |Court Master

|